Application
Specification:
Symbol Unit
λ nm
λ nm
dB
%
P W

             Pump and signal combiners are default without connector, bare fiber, if special request please contact us to confirm.
Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 WWWW  CCC  T  HHH  FFF/FFF  FFF/FFF  FFF/FFF  LL
 Signal
 Wavelength
 Configuration  Pump Type
 Handling Power
 (Per Pump Input)
 Input Pump
 Fiber Type
 Input Signal
 Fiber Type
 Output DC
 Fiber Type
 Fiber Length
 1550 - 1550nm  111 - (1+1)x1  F - Forward  05 - 5W  105/125 -  S2 - SMF-28e  5/130 - 5/130um  05 - 0.5m
 B - Backward  10 - 10W      105/125um  5/130 - 5/130um  6/125 - 6/125um  08 - 0.8m
 25 - 25W  200/220 -  6/125 - 6/125um  9/125 - 9/125um  10 - 1.0m
 50 - 50W      200/220um  9/125 - 9/125um  10/125 - 10/125um  15 - 1.5m
 100 - 100W  10/125 - 10/125um  20/125 - 20/125um  20 - 2.0m
 200 - 200W  20/125 - 20/125um  30/250 - 30/250um  SS - Specify
 SS - Specify  30/250 - 30/250um  20/400 - 20/400um
 20/400 - 20/400um  25/400 - 25/400um
 25/400 - 25/400um  SS/SSS - Specify
 SS/SSS - Specify
Pump Operating Wavelength
Signal Input Fiber
-
800-1000
105/125 0.15NA or 0.22NA,
200/220 0.22NA
SMF-28e, 5/130, 6/125, 9/125, 10/125, 20/125,
25/250, 30/250, 20/400, 25/400 SCF or DCF